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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berkley Ponce1183
WOGA Gymnastics

9.725 9.900 9.7759.475 38.875
1 2T 19T 2 1 

1 

Lily Lane1466
Ridgewood

9.600 9.700 9.7009.800 38.800
8T 14T 2 9T 2 

2 

Morgan Seavy1750
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.800 9.6009.650 38.750
2T 8T 7 13T 3 

3 

Paris Aikens750
Stars

9.700 9.800 9.7509.450 38.700
2T 8T 23T 3T 4 

4 

Madison Baron1175
WOGA Gymnastics

9.625 9.825 9.6009.525 38.575
6T 6T 12T 13T 5T

5T

Lilly Tubbs1407
Capital

9.500 9.750 9.5759.750 38.575
12T 10T 3 20 5T

5T

Hannah Tichenor1170
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.825 9.7009.375 38.400
12T 6T 31T 9T 7 

7 

Sophie Schmitz865
U.S. Gold

9.350 9.900 9.4759.625 38.350
29T 2T 8T 33 8 

8 

Katelin Pilarski2079
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.650 9.6009.575 38.325
12T 18T 11 13T 9 

9 

Madison Williams2053
TX Dreams

9.375 9.900 9.6509.375 38.300
26T 2T 31T 12 10 

10 

Paige Prejean1061
West Houston Gym

9.650 9.750 9.5509.325 38.275
5 10T 37 21T 11 

11 

Chloe Dominguez1181
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.725 9.6009.400 38.225
12* 12T 30 13T 12T

12T

McKenna O'toole690
Flipnastics

9.500 9.700 9.5009.525 38.225
12* 14T 12T 29T 12T

12T

Leah Rogers1986
Impact

9.625 9.650 9.5259.275 38.075
6T 18T 40 26T 14 

14 

Adele Beebe1007
HGA

9.425 9.950 9.7258.950 38.050
22 1 48 5T 15T

15T

Alyssa Jefferson1952
Reflex

9.675 9.600 9.5509.225 38.050
4 20 41 21T 15T

15T

Alyssa Quinones2036
Pearland

9.600 9.250 9.5509.625 38.025
8T 29T 8T 21T 17 

17 

Presley Kate Pittard1178
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 9.025 9.7259.700 38.000
11 42 4 5T 18 

18 

Lauren Riggs1943
Crossfire

9.375 9.700 9.5509.350 37.975
26T 14T 35T 21T 19T

19T

Elizabeth Eisen947
DGA

9.475 9.675 9.4009.425 37.975
20 17 26T 36T 19T

19T

Linda Tran568
Iarov Elite

9.350 9.725 9.4009.425 37.900
29T 12T 26T 36T 21 

21 

Mckenna Marvin506
Metroplex

9.400 8.825 9.7009.850 37.775
23T 48 1 9T 22 

22 

Sofia Chen847
U.S. Gold

9.500 9.200 9.4259.625 37.750
12T 31T 8T 34T 23 

23 

Baylie Bishop507
Metroplex

9.400 9.250 9.6009.450 37.700
23T 29T 23T 13T 24 

24 

Addie Quisenberry492
Rock Solid Athletics

9.300 9.575 9.5009.300 37.675
33T 21 38T 29T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams



Level 7 State 2015
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 8/20/2015 12:12 PM

Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Monte1066
West Houston Gym

9.400 9.125 9.6009.525 37.650
23T 36 12T 13T 26 

26 

Allyson Stone554
TAAG

9.325 9.450 9.3509.500 37.625
31T 23T 17T 43T 27 

27 

Anna Hayes2013
TX Dreams

8.950 9.850 9.8009.000 37.600
50T 5 47 1 28 

28 

Kayla Gaither1317
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.075 9.5259.475 37.575
12T 38T 19T 26T 29 

29 

Caroline Schmidt864
U.S. Gold

9.150 9.550 9.3259.500 37.525
39T 22 17T 45T 30 

30 

Asia Kayanan2045
TX Dreams

9.225 8.850 9.7259.675 37.475
37 45T 5T 5T 31 

31 

Tylie Griffin1204
The Rock

9.100 9.300 9.5259.475 37.400
42T 27 19T 26T 32T

32T

Millie Hubbell2072
Richardson

9.500 9.150 9.4009.350 37.400
12T 34T 35T 36T 32T

32T

Skye Rochen2050
TX Dreams

8.775 9.450 9.7509.375 37.350
53 23T 31T 3T 34 

34 

M'Lynn Griego1324
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.275 9.5009.525 37.300
48T 28 12T 29T 35 

35 

Kenzie Taveira1022
Eagle's Wing's

9.100 9.050 9.4009.675 37.225
42T 40T 5T 36T 36 

36 

Kati Rice2074
TX Dreams

9.125 8.850 9.7259.475 37.175
41 45T 19T 5T 37 

37 

Savanna Wilson1067
West Houston Gym

9.250 9.175 9.2759.425 37.125
35T 33 26T 47 38 

38 

Jadyn Sawyer903
Concho Valley

9.050 9.325 9.1759.450 37.000
44 26 23T 49T 39 

39 

Alexandra Gillette2007
Capital

9.575 8.450 9.4259.425 36.875
10 50 26T 34T 40 

40 

Caroline Baird1955
NETE

9.025 9.425 9.3259.075 36.850
45T 25 43 45T 41 

41 

Amaris McCasland2025
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.025 9.050 9.4009.200 36.675
45T 40T 42 36T 42T

42T

Kiah Hopkins2039
Pearland

9.200 9.075 9.3759.025 36.675
38 38T 46 41T 42T

42T

Aubree Traylor641
HHGC

9.025 8.900 9.6009.050 36.575
45T 44 44T 13T 44 

44 

Alexandra Kim1933
Cypress

8.800 9.150 9.1759.375 36.500
52 34T 31T 49T 45 

45 

Riley Daffern2016
WOG

9.450 9.100 9.2508.650 36.450
21 37 50T 48 46 

46 

Tatyana Garcia1974
Maximum Conroe

9.150 8.375 9.5009.300 36.325
39T 51 38T 29T 47 

47 

Grace Pollock571
Discover

9.250 8.800 9.5508.650 36.250
35T 49 50T 21T 48 

48 

Jenna Kleist1953
Reflex

9.325 9.200 9.0508.450 36.025
31T 31T 53 53 49 

49 

Sarah Windrow2058
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.000 9.3508.475 35.825
48T 43 52 43T 50 

50 
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Emma Dyson904
Concho Valley

9.300 8.850 9.1758.225 35.550
33T 45T 54 49T 51 

51 

Lani Lanier1957
NETE

9.375 7.200 9.3759.525 35.475
26T 54 12T 41T 52 

52 

Alexz Gross839
Palm Valley

8.950 7.650 9.1008.800 34.500
50T 53 49 52 53 

53 

Paige Evernden153
Acrosports

8.500 7.800 9.0009.050 34.350
54 52 44T 54 54 

54 
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